
Date Added First Name Last Name Phone Number Email Preferred Night Level Gender Extra Notes

11/17/2025 Charlie McArthur 720-327-1955 chmcar4@gmail.com Any Rec male

9/2/2025 Julie Ryterski 314-320-7900 jjryterski231@gmail.com Any Rec female

9/2/2025 Abi Causer 720-394-6131 abibugc@gmail.com Any Comp female

8/25/2025 Gilbert Miranda 928-600-3600 gilbert.miranda3@gmail.com Any Rec male

8/18/2025 Shelby Triplitt 707-331-0021 triplitt.s@gmail.com Any Comp female

6/16/2025 Courtney Tuhoski 307-629-1424 ctuhoski@gmail.com Any Rec female

6/9/2025 Mariah Van Eps 303-519-7620 mariah.madsen@gmail.com Tues Rec female

2/10/2025 Lexi Larson 303-523-6564 alexislarson130@gmail.com Tues Comp female

1/10/2025 Angelita Gonzales 970-739-7732 atopaha@gmail.com Any Comp female

12/26/2024 Carolyn Windler 310-699-2025 carolynwindler@gmail.com Any Rec female

12/26/2024 Mike Coury 440-591-0817 courym93@gmail.com Any Rec male

11/1/2024 Dylan VanGorp 913-963-8600 dylanvangorp@yahoo.com Any Comp male

8/20/2024 Fred Manosa 720-421-7508 fredheric.minosa@gmail.com Tues Comp male

8/14/2024 Josh Marshall 417-763-2534 joshuatmarshall22@gmail.com Any Comp male

8/13/2024 Annabel Falla 206-499-2829 anniefalla23@gmail.com Tues Rec female

4/17/2024 Don Le 713-306-5044 don.le13@yahoo.com Mon-Thurs Rec male

4/16/2024 Matt Oshea 845-800-7140 mattoshea7@gmail.com Mon-Thurs Comp male

3/26/2024 Adam Archuleta 720-371-2658 adam.g.archuleta@gmail.com Weeknights Comp male

1/4/2024 Roselyn Penvari 303-901-4896 cdmtem@sbcglobal.net Tues Comp female Keep with Cassius

1/4/2024 Cassius Manley 303-901-4896 cdmtem@sbcglobal.net Tues Comp male Keep with Roselyn

1/2/2024 Rachel Garcia 303-884-1993 rachelmalij7@gmail.com Tues-Sun Comp female

1/2/2024 Kristin Conor 303-249-3838 conor.kristin@gmail.com Tues Comp female
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